
Pos 

F 1990, über 500 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

G 1990, über 750 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

33 
7 
34 
51 
67 
118 
24 
86 
39 

4 
15 
23 
55 

222 
71 
47 
52 
90 
126 
46 
59 
137 
21 
79 
11 
12 

6 
22 
66 

Name 

Manfred Haudum 
Robert Marschner 
Mario Eichinger 
Harald Gut 
Christian Kren 
Werner Lepuschitz 
Peter Carda 
Markus Tschepa 
Norman Breitenfellner 

Joe Söllner 
Franz Fagerer 
Horst Gassner 
Sepp Asbeck 

Reinhard Maier 
Horst Wiedner 
Gerhard Ebner 
Erich Zehetner 
Dieter Fleischer 
Johann Schwarzott 
Gottfried Herbst 
Thomas Hennig 
Gunter Gutmann 
Willi Werndl 
Anton Erber 
Roland Asanger 
Mike Zebisch 

Gerhard Fischer 
Schorsch Dinzl 
Peter Vögel 

Nat 

AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
GER 
AUT 
GER 

AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
GER 

AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
GER 

AUT 
GER 
AUT 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 
Honda VFR 750R RC 30 
Honda CBR 600 
Honda CBR-F 
FZ 750 
Ducati TT1 
Honda CBR 600 
Honda Hawk 6T 
Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha FZ 750 
Honda 
Honda VFR 
Godden V-Twin Endurance

Yamaha TZR 1000 
Yamaha FZR 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 
Kawasaki Z 1000R 
Ducati 750 F1 Replica 
Nicco Bakker Honda CB 1
Kawasaki Z 1000 MK 2 
Kawasaki Z 1000 R ELR 
Honda CB 1100 
Laverda 
Suzuki GSXR 1100 
Susuki GSXR 1100 
Suzuki GSXR 1100 

Harris Kawasaki Z900 
Honda CBX 1000 
Ducati F 1 

Class 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

G 1990, über 750 

Best Tm 

1:58.066 
2:08.508 
2:12.036 
2:12.977 
2:21.625 
2:22.169 
2:33.491 
2:33.555 
2:45.452 

1:57.544 
2:04.066 
2:05.764 
2:10.500 
2:17.899 
2:19.821 
2:20.483 
2:22.529 
2:27.802 
2:30.527 
2:31.178 
2:32.530 
2:33.204 

Diff 

10.442 
13.970 
14.911 
23.559 
24.103 
35.425 
35.489 
47.386 

6.522 
8.220 

12.956 
20.355 
22.277 
22.939 
24.985 
30.258 
32.983 
33.634 
34.986 
35.660 

Gap 

10.442 
3.528 
0.941 
8.648 
0.544 

11.322 
0.064 

11.897 

6.522 
1.698 
4.736 
7.399 
1.922 
0.662 
2.046 
5.273 
2.725 
0.651 
1.352 
0.674 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time
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IGFC 2015. 
23.05.2015. 

über 500 cm3 + über 750cm3 Bj. 1967 - 1990 - Qualifikation  

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:08:53 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.5.2015. 15:55 


